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1 2-A Alexander Axelsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 25 25 27 25 19 121

2 2-B Christoffer Gustafsson Nässjö MK BMW Compact 17 23 17 25 23 12 105

3 2-B Anders Petersson Gränna MK Volvo 240 19 14 19 23 21 9 96

4 2-A Mats Karlsson Nässjö MK Volvo 242 15 27 1 21 17 13 93

5 2-B Anders Melin Nässjö MK Volvo 240 13 21 17 15 27 93

6 2-A Jonas Bloom Norrahammars MK Volvo 940 27 25 27 79

7 2-B Mats Adolfsson Nässjö MK Skoda Fabia R2 10 16 14 15 13 17 75

8 2-C Kim Petersson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 242 9 19 13 21 62

9 2-C Johnny Ekeflo Team Skogsåkarna VW Golf 7 14 16 37

10 2-A Magnus Friman Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 142 6 10 2 9 10 37

11 2-B Johan Broman Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 940 16 19 35

12 1-C Thomas Kurtsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 2 8 7 13 4 2 34

13 2-C Magnus Grahn Gränna MK VW Golf 2 11 2 14 2 1 31

14 2-A Åke Kjellgren Gränna MK Mitsubishi EVO 7 13 16 29

15 2-B Andreas Elfver Gränna MK Volvo 240 1 1 15 11 1 29

16 2-A Johan Axelsson Nässjö MK Volvo 940 27 27

17 1-C Agne Josefsson Skillingaryds MK Golf GTI 16V 2 3 5 10 5 4 27

18 2-A David Lindström Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 25 25

19 1-A Christer Westerdahl Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 15 10 25

20 2-A Pierre Melin Nässjö MK Volvo 244 23 1 24

21 2-B Christian Gustafsson Nässjö MK Subaru Impreza 17 1 6 24

22 2-A Svante Arthursson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 242 12 12 24

23 1-C Lennart Karlsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 9 6 9 24

24 2-B Anders Jangeby Nässjö MK BMW 23 23

25 2-A Peder Hadarsson Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 940 23 23
26 2-B Claes Gustafsson Gränna MK Volvo 242 1 1 7 14 23

27 1-C Johannes Josefsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 3 12 2 6 23



28 2-A Urban Stacke Skillingaryds MK Mitsubishi EVO 7 21 21

29 2-A Erik Bergman Skillingaryds MK Opel Corsa 21 21

30 2-A Sven-Åke Angerd Norrahammars MK Ford Escort 16 5 21

31 2-B Jimmy Alvarsson Jönköpings MK Volvo 940 1 19 20

32 1-C Oscar Karlsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 12 8 20

33 2-A Fredrik Hulterskog Norrahammars MK VW Golf MK2 11 1 8 20

34 1-A Stefan Stigemyr Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 2 6 6 4 2 2 20

35 2-B Simon Adolfsson Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 242 16 16

36 1-B Keith Wennberg Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 5 11 16

37 2-A Tobias Pettersson Gränna MK Volvo 240 15 15

38 1-C Magnus Lundin Nässjö MK Opel Corsa 2 4 4 2 3 2 15

39 2-B Rasmus Thulin Johansson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 242 14 14

40 2-C Dan Jonsson Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 940 12 12

41 1-C Magnus Spjuth Norrahammars MK Volvo 940 11 11

42 2-B Peter Lundgren Skillingaryds MK Volvo 240 11 11

43 1-C Mattias Andersson SMK Eksjö Volvo 244 2 2 2 3 2 2 11

44 2-B Mattias Cassegård Team Skogsåkarna VW Golf 10 10

45 2-A Hans Gustavsson Jönköpings MK Toyota Starlet 8 2 10

46 2-C Stefan Davidsson Gränna MK Volvo 142 1 8 1 10

47 2-C Martin Nilsson Norrahammars MK BMW 325 2 7 1 10

48 2-A Sören Carlsson Team Skogsåkarna Opel Ascona A 9 9

49 1-C Patrik Tor Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 8 8

50 1-C John Oscarsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 2 2 2 2 8

51 2-B Dan Skärin Skillingaryds MK Volvo 240 7 7

52 2-B Lars Elfver Gränna MK Volvo 240 7 7

53 1-C Patrik Tallåker Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 4 2 6

54 1-C Jakob Sandberg Norrahammars MK VW Golf 2 2 2 6

55 1-C Tom Törngren Gränna MK Volvo 940 5 5

56 1-C Emil Axelsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 5 5

57 1-C Göran Klevenhed Norrahammars MK VW Golf 2 3 5

58 1-C Jörgen Källberg SMK Eksjö VW Golf 2 2 1 5

59 1-C Torbjörn Romedahl Nässjö MK VW Golf 2 2 4

60 1-A Olli Junttila Team Skogsåkarna Opel Ascona 2 2 4



61 1-C Benny Enström Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 2 2 4

62 1-C Tommy Rosell Team Skogsåkarna VW Golf 2 2 4

63 1-C Jonas Glad Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 244 2 2 4

64 1-C Oscar Åkerhag Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 3 3

65 2-A Björn Yngvesson Norrahammars MK Opel Cardett Rally 2 2

66 2-B Claes Börefelt Norrahammars MK Ford Escort 2 2

67 1-C Jennie Blansch Skillingaryds MK Opel Astra 2 2

68 1-C Joakim Blansch Skillingaryds MK Opel Astra 2 2

69 1-C Louise Blansch Skillingaryds MK Opel Astra 2 2

70 1-A Dennis Pettersson Skillingaryds MK Ford Focus 2 2

71 1-C Patrik Snygg Jönköpings MK Volvo 940 2 2

72 2-A Magnus Görling Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 242 1 1

73 1-C Simon Bolsgård Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 1 1

74 1-C Börje Åkerhag Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 1 1
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1 C-V Thomas Kurtsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 10 15 10 17 10 11 63

2 C-V Agne Josefsson Skillingaryds MK Golf GTI 16V 8 9 8 11 11 15 54

3 A-V Stefan Stigemyr Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 9 13 9 8 8 9 48

4 C-V Johannes Josefsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 11 17 2 13 43

5 C-V Lennart Karlsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 11 10 17 38

6 C-E Magnus Lundin Nässjö MK Opel Corsa 5 10 7 6 9 6 38

7 C-V Mattias Andersson SMK Eksjö Volvo 244 4 7 3 7 6 8 32

8 A-V Christer Westerdahl Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 17 13 30

9 B-E Keith Wennberg Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 15 15 30

10 C-V Oscar Karlsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 15 15 30

11 C-V John Oscarsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 7 4 5 7 23

12 B-V Christian Gustafsson Nässjö MK Volvo 940 1 17 18

13 C-V Patrik Tor Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 17 17

14 C-V Patrik Tallåker Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 13 2 15

15 C-E Göran Klevenhed Norrahammars MK VW Golf 8 6 14

16 C-V Magnus Spjuth Norrahammars MK Volvo 940 13 13

17 C-V Oscar Åkerhag Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 13 13

18 A-E Olli Junttila Team Skogsåkarna Opel Ascona 5 7 12

19 C-V Tom Törngren Gränna MK Volvo 940 11 11

20 C-E Torbjörn Romedahl Nässjö MK VW Golf 6 5 11

21 C-V Patrik Snygg Jönköpings MK Volvo 940 10 10

22 C-V Erik Axelsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 9 9

23 C-E Jonas Glad Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 244 4 5 9

24 C-E Tommy Rosell Team Skogsåkarna VW Golf 3 5 8

25 C-E Jakob Sandberg Norrahammars MK VW Golf 2 4 2 8



26 C-V Benny Enström Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 4 3 7

27 C-E Joakim Blansch Skillingaryds MK Opel Astra 6 6

28 C-E Jörgen Källberg SMK Eksjö VW Golf 3 2 1 6

29 C-E Jennie Blansch Skillingaryds MK Opel Astra 3 3

30 C-E Louise Blansch Skillingaryds MK Opel Corsa 2 2

31 B-E Magnus Grahn Gränna MK VW Golf 2 2

32 A-E Dennis Pettersson Skillingaryds MK Ford Focus 2 2

33 C-V Simon Bolsgård Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 1 1

34 C-V Börje Åkerhag Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 1 1
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1 Calle Carlberg Nässjö MK Volvo 940 17 1 18


